
 

  

  
  
        

Ábalta Special School Calendar 2016-2017 

 
Mid term breaks School closes School opens 

   

Thurs 1st Sept. ‘16 

October mid-term Fri. 28th  October Mon. 7th Nov.  

Christmas  Thurs 22nd December Mon 9th January 

February mid-term Wed. 22nd February Mon. 27th Feb. 

St. Patricks Thurs. 16th  March Mon. 20th March 

Easter Fri. 7th April Mon. 24th April 

May bank holiday Fri. 28th April Wed. 3rd May 

June bank holiday Thurs. 1st June Wed. 7th June 

Summer holidays Fri. 30th June  
 

 *Please note that if the school is closed due to bad weather, the days will be 

made up either at February mid-term or Easter.  Parents and staff are advised 

not to make arrangements for these dates on that basis. 

 

 

 

 

 

Half days for pupils, staff in service 
1. Thursday 13th October 
2. Thursday 9th February 
3. Thursday 15th June 

 
 
 
 

    

 

 

         
 

 

 


